Rocky Otter Truck Gear List 2025

Lighting Quantity Rental Per Unit/Day/Weekend Rental Per Unit/Week
Aputure 1200d 2 $200+HST $600+HST
Aputure STORM 1200x 2 $300+HST $900+HST
Aputure 600cll 2 $150+HST $450+HST
Aputure 600d 2 $120+HST $360+HST
Aputure p600c 1 $275+HST $825+HST
Aputure p300c 1 $225+HST $675+HST
Aputure STORM 80c 3 $80+HST $240+HST

Aputure MC (Kit) 12 $125+HST Full Kit $375+HST Full Kit
Aputure B7c (Kit) 8 $100+HST Full Kit $300+HST Full Kit
Astera Titan (Kit) 8 $400+HST Full Kit $1200+HST Full Kit
Astera Helios (Kit) 8 $300+HST Full Kit $900+HST Full Kit
Intellytech MEGAGFC 1 $100+HST $300+HST
Intellytech MEGASFC 1 $125+HST $375+HST

Astera Art7 Transmitter 1 $25+HST $75+HST

Grip and Clamps Quantity Rental Per Unit/Day/Weekend Rental Per Unit/Week
4 1/2" Grip Head 2 $5+HST $15+HST

Kupo Clamp End Jaw 17.5" 2 $10+HST $30+HST

Kupo Clamp End Jaw 9" 2 $10+HST $30+HST

Kupo Clamp End Jaw 4" 2 $10+HST $30+HST
Cardellini Right-Angle 2 $10+HST $30+HST
Cardellini End Clamp 2 $10+HST $30+HST
Cardellini XL Center Clamp 2 $10+HST $30+HST

2x4 Wall Splitters 2 $10+HST $30+HST

Super Clamps 8 $5+HST $15+HST

Baby Pins 6 $5+HST $15+HST

Kupo Magic Arm 2 $5+HST $15+HST

Duckbill Clamp 2 $5+HST $15+HST

Chain Vice Grips 2 $5+HST $15+HST

COIl Required for All Rentals



Drop Scissor Clamps
Drop Cable Holders
A-Clamp #3

A-Clamp #2

A-Clamp #1

Baby Pin Wall Plate
2k Wall Plate

Swivel Pin Wall Plate
2k to 750 Pins

2k Overhead Clamp
750 Overhead Clamp
Baby Pin Double Header
Safety Cable Heavy
Safety Cable Light
Cut Tennis Balls

Big Ben Clamps

Stands Boom and Pipe
Mombo Combo DLL
Mombo Stands

Medium Overhead Rollers

Quantity

Sky High Triple Risers

Beefy Baby

Baby Stands

Avengers Low Rollers

Slider Stands

40" C Stands w/Grip Arm/Head
20" C Stands w/Grip Arm/Head
Kupo Jr Boom Stand

Kupo 3 Section Wind Up Stand
Kupo Menace Arm

6 $5+HST

6 $5+HST

5 $5+HST All Clamps
20 $5+HST All Clamps
20 $5+HST All Clamps
4 $5+HST

2 $5+HST

2 $5+HST

6 $5+HST

2 $5+HST

2 $5+HST

2 $5+HST

8 $5+HST All Cables
8 $5+HST All Cables
48 $5+HST All Balls

2 $5+HST

Rental Per Unit/Day/Weekend
2 $30+HST
2 $25+HST
2 $25+HST
2 $25+HST
2 $15+HST
4 $10+HST
2 $15+HST
2 $15+HST
8 $15+HST
2 $10+HST
1 $25+HST
1 $25+HST
2 $25+HST

$15+HST

$15+HST
$15+HST All Clamps
$15+HST All Clamps
$15+HST All Clamps
$15+HST

$15+HST

$15+HST

$15+HST

$15+HST

$15+HST

$15+HST
$15+HST All Cables
$15+HST All Cables
$15+HST All Balls
$15+HST

Rental Per Unit/Week

$90+HST
$75+HST
$75+HST
$75+HST
$45+HST
$30+HST
$45+HST
$45+HST
$45+HST
$30+HST
$75+HST
$75+HST
$75+HST



Varipole

Varipole Extender

Aluminium Pipe ~
Frames and Fabrics Quantity
12x12 Frame w/ Ears

12x12 White Silk

12x12 Art Silk

12x12 Black/White

12x12 Black/White Griff

12x12 Silent Gridcloth

12x12 Negative

8x8 Frame w/ Ears

8x8 White Silk

8x8 Art Silk

8x8 Black/White

8x8 Black/White Griff

8x8 Silent Gridcloth

8x8 Negative

8x8 TRP Grid 50Deg

Wood and Weight
Full Family Nesting Apple Boxes

Quantity

Apple Box Baby Pins
35Ib Sandbag

25Ib Sandbag

15lb Sandbag

3lb Pumpkin

10lb Pumpkin

15lb Pumpkin
Wedges

4
2
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4
4
4
8
4
2
2
2

20

$15+HST
$5+HST
Call for Length/Availability

Rental Per Unit/Day/Weekend
$60+HST
Choice of Rag
Choice of Rag
Choice of Rag
Choice of Rag
Choice of Rag
Choice of Rag
$40+HST
Choice of Rag
Choice of Rag
Choice of Rag
Choice of Rag
Choice of Rag
Choice of Rag
$50+HST

Rental Per Unit/Day/Weekend
$15+HST

$5+HST

$5+HST

$5+HST

$5+HST

$5+HST

$5+HST

$5+HST

$5+HST All Wedges

$45+HST
$15+HST

Call for Length/Availability

Rental Per Unit/Week

$180+HST

Choice of Rag
Choice of Rag
Choice of Rag
Choice of Rag
Choice of Rag
Choice of Rag
$120+HST

Choice of Rag
Choice of Rag
Choice of Rag
Choice of Rag
Choice of Rag
Choice of Rag
$150+HST

Rental Per Unit/Week

$45+HST
$15+HST
$15+HST
$15+HST
$15+HST
$15+HST
$15+HST
$15+HST

$15+HST All Wedges



Flags, Scrims and Shaping Quantity
48"x48" Floppy Flag

48"x48" Bleached Muslin
24"x72" Meat Axe

24"x36" Black Flag

24"x36" Black Flag Center Pin
Matthews Road Flag Il Kit
Impact 24"x36" Portaframe Kit
150cm x 200cm 5 in 1 Reflector
110cm 5 in 1 Reflector

80cm 5 in 1 Reflector
Electrical Quantity
100' 15amp

50' 15amp

20' 15amp

Cable Tarps

Cube Taps

Honda eu7000is Whisper Gen

Carts and Ladders

Krane 750 Cart

Shelf Cart

C-Stand Utility Cart

25' Foldable Aluminium Ladder
17' Foldable Aluminium Ladder
Three Step Ladder

Quantity

Production
Sound Blankets

Quantity

Rental Per Unit/Day/Weekend
$15+HST
$15+HST
$15+HST
$10+HST
$10+HST
$25+HST
$10+HST
$5+HST
$5+HST
$5+HST
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Rental Per Unit/Day/Weekend
$10+HST

$7+HST

$5+HST

$5+HST

N/A

$200+HST
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Rental Per Unit/Day/Weekend
$20+HST

N/A

N/A

$10+HST

$10+HST

$5+HST
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Rental Per Unit/Day/Weekend
4 $5+HST

Rental Per Unit/Week
$45+HST
$45+HST
$45+HST
$30+HST
$30+HST
$75+HST
$30+HST
$15+HST
$15+HST
$15+HST

Rental Per Unit/Week
$30+HST

$20+HST

$15+HST

$15+HST

N/A

$600+HST

Rental Per Unit/Week
$60+HST

N/A

N/A

$30+HST

$30+HST

$15+HST

Rental Per Unit/Week
$15+HST



Traffic Cones
Fire Extinguisher
First Aid Kit

Lighting Mods

Aputure Spotlight Mount 36
Aputure Spotlight Mount 26
Aputure Light Dome 150
Aputure Light Dome II

Quantity

Aputure Globe

Aputure Space Lights
Aputure F10 Fresnel
Aputure F10 Barn Doors
TRP Titan Soft Box

TRP Titan 40grid

TRP Helios Softbox
TRP Helios 40grid

Expendables

Roll 1/2 CTO

Roll 1/2 CTB

Roll .3 ND

Roll .6 ND

Roll .9 ND

Roll Lee Full White Diff
Roll Lee Half White Diff

Quantity

$5+HST

2 N/A
1 N/A
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Rental Per Unit/Day/Weekend
$50+HST
$50+HST
$25+HST
$15+HST
$5+HST
$5+HST
$25+HST
$5+HST
$25+HST
$5+HST
$25+HST
$5+HST

Price
Cost
Cost
Cost
Cost
Cost
Cost
Cost

$15+HST
N/A
N/A

Rental Per Unit/Week
$150+HST
$150+HST
$75+HST
$45+HST
$15+HST
$15+HST
$75+HST
$15+HST
$75+HST
$15+HST
$75+HST
$15+HST



