Rocky Otter Truck Gear List 2025		COI Required for All Rentals	
Lighting	Quantity	Rental Per Unit/Day/Weekend	Rental Per Unit/Week
Aputure 1200d	-	\$200+HST	\$600+HST
Aputure STORM 1200x		\$300+HST	\$900+HST
Aputure 600cII		\$150+HST	\$450+HST
Aputure 600d	2	\$120+HST	\$360+HST
Aputure p600c	1	\$275+HST	\$825+HST
Aputure p300c	1	\$225+HST	\$675+HST
Aputure STORM 80c	3	\$80+HST	\$240+HST
Aputure MC (Kit)	12	\$125+HST Full Kit	\$375+HST Full Kit
Aputure B7c (Kit)	8	\$100+HST Full Kit	\$300+HST Full Kit
Astera Titan (Kit)	8	\$400+HST Full Kit	\$1200+HST Full Kit
Astera Helios (Kit)	8	\$300+HST Full Kit	\$900+HST Full Kit
Intellytech MEGA6FC	1	\$100+HST	\$300+HST
Intellytech MEGA8FC	1	\$125+HST	\$375+HST
Astera Art7 Transmitter	1	\$25+HST	\$75+HST
Grip and Clamps	Quantity	Rental Per Unit/Day/Weekend	Rental Per Unit/Week
4 1/2" Grip Head	2	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
Kupo Clamp End Jaw 17.5"	2	\$10+HST	\$30+HST
Kupo Clamp End Jaw 9"	2	\$10+HST	\$30+HST
Kupo Clamp End Jaw 4"	2	\$10+HST	\$30+HST
Cardellini Right-Angle	2	\$10+HST	\$30+HST
Cardellini End Clamp	2	\$10+HST	\$30+HST
Cardellini XL Center Clamp	2	\$10+HST	\$30+HST
2x4 Wall Splitters	2	\$10+HST	\$30+HST
Super Clamps	8	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
Baby Pins	6	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
Kupo Magic Arm	2	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
Duckbill Clamp	2	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
Chain Vice Grips	2	\$5+HST	\$15+HST

Drop Scissor Clamps	6	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
Drop Cable Holders	6	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
A-Clamp #3	5	\$5+HST All Clamps	\$15+HST All Clamps
A-Clamp #2	20	\$5+HST All Clamps	\$15+HST All Clamps
A-Clamp #1	20	\$5+HST All Clamps	\$15+HST All Clamps
Baby Pin Wall Plate	4	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
2k Wall Plate	2	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
Swivel Pin Wall Plate	2	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
2k to 750 Pins	6	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
2k Overhead Clamp	2	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
750 Overhead Clamp	2	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
Baby Pin Double Header	2	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
Safety Cable Heavy	8	\$5+HST All Cables	\$15+HST All Cables
Safety Cable Light	8	\$5+HST All Cables	\$15+HST All Cables
Cut Tennis Balls	48	\$5+HST All Balls	\$15+HST All Balls
Big Ben Clamps	2	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
Stands Boom and Pipe	Quantity	Rental Per Unit/Day/Weekend	Rental Per Unit/Week
Mombo Combo DLL	2	\$30+HST	\$90+HST
Mombo Stands	2	\$25+HST	\$75+HST
Medium Overhead Rollers	2	\$25+HST	\$75+HST
Sky High Triple Risers	2	\$25+HST	\$75+HST
Beefy Baby	2	\$15+HST	\$45+HST
Baby Stands	4	\$10+HST	\$30+HST
Avengers Low Rollers	2	\$15+HST	\$45+HST
Slider Stands	2	\$15+HST	\$45+HST
40" C Stands w/Grip Arm/Head	8	\$15+HST	\$45+HST
20" C Stands w/Grip Arm/Head	2	\$10+HST	\$30+HST
Kupo Jr Boom Stand	1	\$25+HST	\$75+HST
	4	\$25+HST	\$75+HST
Kupo 3 Section Wind Up Stand	1	ΨΖΟΤΙΟΙ	Ψίσιτοι

Varipole	4	\$15+HST	\$45+HST
Varipole Extender	2	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
Aluminium Pipe	~	Call for Length/Availability	Call for Length/Availability
Frames and Fabrics	Quantity	Rental Per Unit/Day/Weekend	Rental Per Unit/Week
12x12 Frame w/ Ears	2	\$60+HST	\$180+HST
12x12 White Silk	1	Choice of Rag	Choice of Rag
12x12 Art Silk	1	Choice of Rag	Choice of Rag
12x12 Black/White	1	Choice of Rag	Choice of Rag
12x12 Black/White Griff	1	Choice of Rag	Choice of Rag
12x12 Silent Gridcloth	1	Choice of Rag	Choice of Rag
12x12 Negative	2	Choice of Rag	Choice of Rag
8x8 Frame w/ Ears	2	\$40+HST	\$120+HST
8x8 White Silk	1	Choice of Rag	Choice of Rag
8x8 Art Silk	1	Choice of Rag	Choice of Rag
8x8 Black/White	1	Choice of Rag	Choice of Rag
8x8 Black/White Griff	1	Choice of Rag	Choice of Rag
8x8 Silent Gridcloth	1	Choice of Rag	Choice of Rag
8x8 Negative	2	Choice of Rag	Choice of Rag
8x8 TRP Grid 50Deg	1	\$50+HST	\$150+HST
Wood and Weight	Quantity	Rental Per Unit/Day/Weekend	Rental Per Unit/Week
Full Family Nesting Apple Boxes	4	\$15+HST	\$45+HST
Apple Box Baby Pins	4	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
35lb Sandbag	4	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
25lb Sandbag	8	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
15lb Sandbag	4	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
3lb Pumpkin	2	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
10lb Pumpkin	2	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
15lb Pumpkin	2	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
Wedges	20	\$5+HST All Wedges	\$15+HST All Wedges

Flags, Scrims and Shaping	Quantity	Rental Per Unit/Day/Weekend	Rental Per Unit/Week
48"x48" Floppy Flag	4	\$15+HST	\$45+HST
48"x48" Bleached Muslin	1	\$15+HST	\$45+HST
24"x72" Meat Axe	1	\$15+HST	\$45+HST
24"x36" Black Flag	1	\$10+HST	\$30+HST
24"x36" Black Flag Center Pin	1	\$10+HST	\$30+HST
Matthews Road Flag II Kit	1	\$25+HST	\$75+HST
Impact 24"x36" Portaframe Kit	2	\$10+HST	\$30+HST
150cm x 200cm 5 in 1 Reflector	1	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
110cm 5 in 1 Reflector	1	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
80cm 5 in 1 Reflector	1	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
Electrical	Quantity	Rental Per Unit/Day/Weekend	Rental Per Unit/Week
100' 15amp	2	\$10+HST	\$30+HST
50' 15amp	4	\$7+HST	\$20+HST
20' 15amp	2	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
Cable Tarps	4	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
Cube Taps	12	N/A	N/A
Honda eu7000is Whisper Gen	1	\$200+HST	\$600+HST
Carts and Ladders	Quantity	Rental Per Unit/Day/Weekend	Rental Per Unit/Week
Krane 750 Cart	1	\$20+HST	\$60+HST
Shelf Cart	2	N/A	N/A
C-Stand Utility Cart	1	N/A	N/A
25' Foldable Aluminium Ladder	1	\$10+HST	\$30+HST
17' Foldable Aluminium Ladder	1	\$10+HST	\$30+HST
Three Step Ladder	2	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
Production	Quantity	Rental Per Unit/Day/Weekend	Rental Per Unit/Week
Sound Blankets	4	\$5+HST	\$15+HST

Traffic Cones	8	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
Fire Extinguisher	2	N/A	N/A
First Aid Kit	1	N/A	N/A
Lighting Mods	Quantity	Rental Per Unit/Day/Weekend	Rental Per Unit/Week
Aputure Spotlight Mount 36	2	\$50+HST	\$150+HST
Aputure Spotlight Mount 26	1	\$50+HST	\$150+HST
Aputure Light Dome 150	2	\$25+HST	\$75+HST
Aputure Light Dome II	1	\$15+HST	\$45+HST
Aputure Globe	1	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
Aputure Space Lights	2	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
Aputure F10 Fresnel	4	\$25+HST	\$75+HST
Aputure F10 Barn Doors	4	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
TRP Titan Soft Box	2	\$25+HST	\$75+HST
TRP Titan 40grid	2	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
TRP Helios Softbox	2	\$25+HST	\$75+HST
TRP Helios 40grid	2	\$5+HST	\$15+HST
Expendables	Quantity	Price	
Roll 1/2 CTO	1	Cost	
Roll 1/2 CTB	1	Cost	
Roll .3 ND	1	Cost	
Roll .6 ND	1	Cost	
Roll .9 ND	1	Cost	
Roll Lee Full White Diff	1	Cost	
Roll Lee Half White Diff	1	Cost	